
 
   

 

 

 

 

  
  

  

   
 

  

   
 

  

  
  

  

  
  

  

  
  

  

     
   

    

   
 

  

  
  

  

  
 

  

  
  

  

   
 

  

 
   

  

  
  

   
 

 
 

   
 

    
 

 

 
 

 

 
  

  

Contact List   
NASA Ombuds  

10/25/2022  

Center Ombuds Office 
Phone 

Number 

Other 
(mobile) 
Contact 

Email 

AFRC Christopher 
Johnson 

661-276-
3605 

Christopher.j.johnson@nasa.gov 

AFRC Craig Griffith 661-276-
3231 

Craig.s.griffith@nasa.gov 

AFRC Kevin Reilly 661-276-
3862 

Kevin.t.reilly@nasa.gov 

AFRC Miriam 
Rodon 

661-276-
3647 

Miriam.m.rodon@nasa.gov 

ARC Heather 
Hawley 

650-604-
1022 

Heather.g.hawley@nasa.gov 

ARC Philip 
Fluegemann 

650-604-
5302 

650-269-3092 Philip.r.fluegemann@nasa.gov 

ARC Sandy Lozito 650.604.0008 408-205-
1883 

. sandra.c.lozito@nasa.gov 

ARC Jon Rask 650-604-
5363 

Jon.c.rask@nasa.gov 

GRC Harvey 
Schabes 

216-433-
5309 

216.903.5990 Harvey.l.schabes@nasa.gov 

GRC Gwynn Severt 216-433-
8310 

330-472-0026 Gwynn.a.severt@nasa.gov 

GSFC Jennifer D. 
Neptune 

301-286-
0835 

jennifer.d.neptune@nasa.gov 

GSFC Kim Weaver 301-286-
4256 

Kimberly.a.weaver@nasa.gov 

GSFC 
(WFF) 

Joyce 
Winterton 

757-824-
2685 

202-425-2591 Joyce.l.winterton@nasa.gov 

GSFC Bert A. 
Paquale 

(301) 286-
1305 

(301) 356-0326 
Cell 

Bert.A.Pasquale@nasa.gov 

GSFC Kelly Lytton (202) 853-5273 
(cell) 

kelly.r.lytton@nasa.gov 

HQ-
Acting 

Program 
Manager 

Peter 
Wilczynski 

202-358-
0851 

Peter.a.wilczynski@nasa.gov 



 

  
 

 
 

  
  

  

  
  

  

  

 
 

 
 

  
  

  

   
 

  

   
  

  

  
  

  

 
  

  

  
  

  

 

 
  

  

 

JSC Donna 
Blackshear-

Reynolds 

281-483-
2814 

281-222-8852 Donna.m.blackshear-
reynolds@nasa.gov 

JSC Montgomery 
Goforth 

281-244-
1117 

Montgomery.b.goforth@nasa.gov 

KSC Thomas 
Comey 

321-861-
1932 

Thomas.comey@nasa.gov 

KSC Eduardo 
Lopez 

DelCastillo 

321-867-
9281 

Eduardo.lopezdelcastillo-
1@nasa.gov 

LARC Katelyn 
Christein 

757-848-
0136 

757-897-2231 Katelyn.e.christein@nasa.gov 

LARC Jesse Midgett 757-864-
3936 

757-342-5569 Jesse.c.Midgett@nasa.gov 

MSFC Dr. Ruth 
Jones 

256-544-
1092 

256-617-3388 Ruth.jones@nasa.gov 

MSFC Richard 
Stroud 

256-544-
6194 

256-683-9091 Richard.t.stroud@nasa.gov 

NSSC Sheila 
Arrington 

228-813-
6443 

Sheila.a.arrington@nasa.gov 

Stennis Belfield 
Collymore 

228-688-
1631 

301-452-3065 Belfield.c.collymore@nasa.gov 

Ombuds 
Program 

Manager-
On Detail 

Xaivian 
Raymond 

202-358-
1352 

Xaivian.l.raymond@nasa.gov 




